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Fabric: Aida 14, Antigque White
332w X 182h Stitches
60.23w X 33.02h cm

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

[ (o ] 5 T I =] 8 ) I O o I L 1 B [ = ] o [ R e 6 ) X1 5 < o [ 2 e

O 0 O DR rOE e nEroirimmf e e .
El

NERERENERERRERENDNDNDNDNDNDNNNNNNNNNNNDNNNNNNNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDN

E N

221
223
224
225
319
320
347
367
368
369
407
420
422
433
434
435
436
437
543
610
611
612
613
712
738
739
760
761
775
801
807
841
842
869
938
950
951
3045
3325
3328
3371
3712
3721
3722
3766
3770
3772
3773
3774
Ecru
760
761
3773
761
950
761
3774

Shell Pink-VY DK
Shell Pink-LT
Shell Pink-VY LT
Shell Pink-UL VY LT
Pistachio Green-VY DK
Pistachio Green-MD
Salmon-VY DK
Pistachio Green-DK
Pistachio Green-LT
Pistachio Green-VY LT
Desert Sand-DK
Hazelnut Brown-DK
Hazelnut Brown-LT
Brown-MD

Brown-LT

Brown-VY LT

Tan

Tan-LT

Beige Brown-UL VY LT
Drab Brown-DK

Drab Brown

Drab Brown-LT

Drab Brown-VY LT
Cream

Tan-VY LT

Tan-UL VY LT
Salmon

Salmon-LT

Baby Blue-VY LT
Coffee Brown-DK
Peacock Blue

Beige Brown-LT
Beige Brown-VY LT
Hazelnut Brown-VY DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Desert Sand-LT
Tawny-LT

Yellow Beige-DK
Baby Blue-LT
Salmon-DK

Black Brown
Salmon-MD

Shell Pink-DK
Shell Pink-MD
Peacock Blue-LT
Tawny-VY LT

Desert Sand-VY DK
Desert Sand-MD
Desert Sand-VY LT
Ecru

Salmon

Salmon-LT

Desert Sand-MD
Salmon-LT

Desert Sand-LT
Salmon-LT

Desert Sand-VY LT
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Floss Used for Petite Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

B K 2 DMC 320 Pistachio Green-MD
[ 1 2 DMC 347 Salmon-VY DK
B [m] 2 DMC 367 Pistachio Green-DK
O 2 DMC 407 Desert Sand-DK
[ 5] 2 DMC 610 Drab Brown-DK
] 9] 2 DMC 712 Cream
B Y 2 DMC 807 Peacock Blue
[ ] 2 DMC 869 Hazelnut Brown-VY DK
] 2 DMC 950 Desert Sand-LT
] 2 DMC 951 Tawny-LT
B < 2 DMC 3328 Salmon-DK
[ ] [d 2 DMC 3371 Black Brown
] N 2 DMC 3766 Peacock Blue-LT
] O 2 DMC 3770 Tawny-VY LT
B 2 2 DMC 3772 Desert Sand-VY DK
O 2 DMC 3773 Desert Sand-MD
] ] 2 DMC 3774 Desert Sand-VY LT
Floss Used for French Knots:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ ] [ 2 DMC 3371 Black Brown
Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ ] 1 DMC 221 Shell Pink-VY DK
[ 1 DMC 632 Desert Sand-UL VY DK
n— 1 DMC 3371 Black Brown
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Usage Summary
Huren Ha MOTOK: 6
InuHa MoOTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[l bMC 221 150 0 0 0 2.8 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ pMC 223 615 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[] pMC 224 880 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ] pMC 225 749 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Il pMC 319 291 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ pMC 320 223 0 0 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ pMC 347 42 0 0 32 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Bl pMC 367 538 0 0 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[] pmMC 368 48 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ] pMC 369 10 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ pMC 407 908 0 0 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ pMC 420 691 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[] pmMC 422 245 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Bl pMC 433 130 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Bl bMC 434 839 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ pMC 435 673 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[] pMC 436 1202 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[] pmMC 437 973 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ] pMC 543 1199 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[l pMC 610 573 0 0 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[l pMC 611l 269 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ pmMC 612 244 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[] pMC 613 45 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Bl pMC 632 0 0 0 0 7.3 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ] pMC 712 169 0 0 18 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[] pMC 738 484 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ] pMC 739 138 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[] pMC 760 4 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[] pMC 761 5 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ] pMC 775 39 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Il pMC 801 354 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ pMC 807 8 0 0 8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ pMC 841 298 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]bpMC 842 776 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ bMC 869 15 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Il pvMc 938 287 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]bpMC 950 4414 0 0 28 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[ ] pMC 951 1966 0 0 7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[0 pMC 3045 479 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[] pmMC 3325 14 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ bMC 3328 11 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Il pMC 3371 32 0 0 8 7.6 0.0 0.0 1 0 1.000
[ pMC 3712 7 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[l pMC 3721 146 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ pMC 3722 378 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[] pMC 3766 8 0 0 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ] pMC 3770 1152 0 0 7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ bMC 3772 715 0 0 6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[] pMC 3773 2658 0 0 48 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[ ] pMC 3774 3896 0 0 20 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[ ] pMC Ecru 192 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 760 250 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[OoMc 761

DMC 3773
DDMC 761 266 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 950
DDMC 761 187 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 3774
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